
Financial and Administrative Service Department
Purchasing Office
PO Box 1088, Austin, Texas, 78767

June 9, 2008

Carbonite Filter Corporation
Attn: Ronald J. Noyalas
P.O. Box 1
Delano, PA 18220-001

Mr. Noyalas

The City has approved the execution of a contract with your firm for the purchase of anthracite filter
material sections in accordance with the referenced solicitation.

Responsible Department:
Department Contact Person:
Department Contact Email Address:
Department Contact Telephone:
Project Name:

Contractor Name:
Contract Number:
Contract Amount:
Option Amount:
Contract Period:
Option Periods
Requisition Number:
Solicitation Number:
Agenda Item Number:
Council Approval Date:

Austin Water Utility
Andy Ramirez
andres.ramirez(S),ci.austin.tx.us
512/972-0310
Anthracite Filter Material for Water Treatment Plants (for
Dual Media Filters)
Carbonite Filter Corporation
GA080000134
$103,281
$129,102 and $161,378
6/16/2008-6/15/2009
Two 12 -month options
2200 0812200281
STA0121 RE-BID
32
6/5/2008

A copy of the contract along with your bid submittal is attached hereto.

Thank you for your interest in doing business with the City of Austin. If you have any questions regarding
this contract, please contact the person referenced under Department Contact Person.

Sincerely,

Stephen T. Aden, Sr.
Supervising Senior Buyer
Purchasing Office
Finance and Administrative
Service Department

cc: Brad Bnll/AWU


